Position

Supervising Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Program Specialist

Comm Outreach Worker I

Specialist Clerk |

Other Positions Held County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Alameda County

Department

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Emergency Medical
Services

Total Wages

$114,159

$109,551

$104,459

$63,854

$42,078

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$44,372

$32,018

$31,699

$38,428

$9,363



