Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Program Specialist		Alameda County	Emergency Medical Services	\$114,159	\$44,372
Program Specialist		Alameda County	Emergency Medical Services	\$109,551	\$32,018
Program Specialist		Alameda County	Emergency Medical Services	\$104,459	\$31,699
Comm Outreach Worker II		Alameda County	Emergency Medical Services	\$63,854	\$38,428
Specialist Clerk I		Alameda County	Emergency Medical Services	\$42,078	\$9,363